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5.ROČNÍK PREŠOVSKÉ PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY MERCEDES-BENZ

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok "L"
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
900 EUR

Prešov, 13.09.2015

4
JARNÁ 2 07064

00642 Lu#any JMC1
JMC Lu#any

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61409

SVK TK
  0   0  30,55Ján CIGAN

290 EUR

11
FORTE 04365

04045 Rafajovce Koprivoák2
Ing.Ján Eernický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46717

Y9 ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
  0   0  31,15Daniela ml. KRESTOVÁ

220 EUR

21
CANTER CR 08230

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK3
Mario Hoffmann

Catcher 000298703
Chiara 21011179507

ZVDP
  0   0  31,91Juraj POLÁŠ

180 EUR

16
BJÖRN 08085

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Jozef Blahut

Vittorio 000101302
Muzetha 94.1191809

KWPN
  0   0  32,41Zdeno KUCHÁR

130 EUR

3
ROKA 08923

00642 Lu#any JMC5
Ján Orineák06

SVK TK
  4  69,54Ján CIGAN

80 EUR

18
CRAUS 08753

03621 Košice Equipolis JK6
Axam Barakat07

Holsteiner
  4  70,2Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

8
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureo JK7
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309213

SVK TK
  4  71,97Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

14
ACTION Z 08546

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Viktória Kopecká

Asca Z 000203303
Catleen Z Z06819707

Zangersheide
  6  83,21Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

17
GAMBLER 07172

05724 Prešov JK J.R. OZ9
Radoslav Macejko

Belmondo 4543
Gala 330108994 VS 1509

SVK TK
  8  63,21Radoslav MACEJKO

 

9
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podtureo JK10
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158711

SVK TK
  8  66,33Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

19
AFGÁN 09194

03621 Košice Equipolis JK11
Stakkatol
Cantadora07

oldenburg
  8  68,73Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

7
AVALON 07475

00148 Prešov GAAD Real12
Nina Kalinová

Alias 4572
Ell 414008

SVK TK
 12  69,79Pavol DROBOÁK

 

10
LATINA 08725

02659 Snina AJC13
Kamil Kaveák07

SVK TK
 16  66,76Kamil KAVEÁK

 

28
FALERIO 09154

00703 Prešov Pribula Reitgroup14
Reitgroup, n.o

?
?05

?
 16  69,84Milan PRIBULA

 

20
VALMOUT FEIVEL 06828

03331 Abrahámovce Novoteam15
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Viarella 387110

Y1 SVK TK
 17  81,04Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

27
NEWCOMER 08817

00703 USA16
Reitgroup n.o.08

Holsteiner
 vyl.Brian GETLEY

 

26
ZURIG 09015

00703 USA16
09

 vyl.Brian GJETLEY
 

29
CONTENDRA LA MIA 08745

04841 Prešov Parkur Team18
#aneta Kochaníková05

Hannoveraner
 vzdal#aneta KOCHANÍKOVÁ
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5.ROČNÍK PREŠOVSKÉ PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY MERCEDES-BENZ

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok "S"
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
1500 EUR

Prešov, 13.09.2015

14
ACTION Z 08546

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Viktória Kopecká

Asca Z 000203303
Catleen Z Z06819707

Zangersheide
  0  63,48Zdeno KUCHÁR

480 EUR

23
BERLINDA 08484

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK2
Mario Hoffmann

Berlin 1800997404
G-Schweden 10108989907

ZVDP
  0  64Juraj POLÁŠ

360 EUR

21
CANTER CR 08230

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK3
Mario Hoffmann

Catcher 000298703
Chiara 21011179507

ZVDP
  0  64,13Juraj POLÁŠ

300 EUR

6
CHAPLIN 08083

02755 Bratislava Slovan4
JMC Lu#any

Numero Uno 95.3822
Prozette 97.0979608

KWPN
  0  64,36Ján ml. CIGAN

240 EUR

25
DUBLIN H 08884

00703 Prešov Pribula Reitgroup5
MVDr.Milan Pribula07

KWPN
  4  57Milan PRIBULA

120 EUR

24
ABE K.M. 07621

00703 Prešov Pribula Reitgroup6
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Quasimodo Z 5104-99
Nicelooking Nicky 9510

KWPN
  4  62,77Milan PRIBULA

 

22
CASSINA 08047

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK7
Mário Hoffmann12

Holsteiner
  4  63,55Juraj POLÁŠ

 

3
ROKA 08923

00642 Lužany JMC8
Ján Orinčák06

SVK TK
  4  65,61Ján CIGAN

 

1
CARMELA 06621

03938 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub9
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605910

Y0 SVK TK
  4  66,26Martin CEDZO

 

10
LATINA 08725

02659 Snina AJC10
Kamil Kaveák07

SVK TK
  4  66,56Kamil KAVEÁK

 

7
AVALON 07475

00148 Prešov GAAD Real11
Nina Kalinová

Alias 4572
Ell 414008

SVK TK
  4  71,6Pavol DROBOÁK

 

16
BJÖRN 08085

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Jozef Blahut

Vittorio 000101302
Muzetha 94.1191809

KWPN
 12  60,11Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

9
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podtureo JK13
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158711

SVK TK
 12  71,53Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

30
GAMBLER 07172

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Radoslav Macejko

Belmondo 4543
Gala 330108994 VS 1509

SVK TK
 13  79,03Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

8
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureo JK15
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309213

SVK TK
 vzdalVeronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

26
ZURIG 09015

00703 USA15
09

 vzdalBrian GJETLEY
 

4
JARNÁ 2 07064

00642 Lu#any JMC15
JMC Lu#any

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61409

SVK TK
 vzdalJán CIGAN
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5.ROČNÍK PREŠOVSKÉ PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY MERCEDES-BENZ

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok "ST"
140 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
2000 EUR

Prešov, 13.09.2015

25
DUBLIN H 08884

00703 Prešov Pribula Reitgroup1
MVDr.Milan Pribula07

KWPN
  0   0  45,23Milan PRIBULA

640 EUR

23
BERLINDA 08484

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK2
Mario Hoffmann

Berlin 1800997404
G-Schweden 10108989907

ZVDP
  0   4  35,51Juraj POLÁŠ

480 EUR

6
CHAPLIN 08083

02755 Bratislava Slovan3
JMC Lu#any

Numero Uno 95.3822
Prozette 97.0979608

KWPN
  0   4  36,05Ján ml. CIGAN

400 EUR

2
ARCAN 08059

00642 Lu#any JMC4
Tomaso Mongielo

Coldrex 4577 0000008
Alexandra 31990789807

SVK TK
  0   4  37,1Ján CIGAN

320 EUR

22
CASSINA 08047

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK5
Mário Hoffmann12

Holsteiner
  0   4  37,97Juraj POLÁŠ

160 EUR

1
CARMELA 06621

03938 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub6
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605910

Y0 SVK TK
  8  77,28Martin CEDZO

 

24
ABE K.M. 07621

00703 Prešov Pribula Reitgroup7
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Quasimodo Z 5104-99
Nicelooking Nicky 9510

KWPN
  8  80,32Milan PRIBULA

 

13
COOPER 08100

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Slávia STU Bratislava

Lord Z 210031490
Kaliste 92.1163609

KWPN
  8  82,59Zdeno KUCHÁR
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5.ROČNÍK PREŠOVSKÉ PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY MERCEDES-BENZ

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Barierové skákanie
130 cm - Čl./Art. 262.3
2000 EUR

Prešov, 13.09.2015

13
COOPER 08100

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Slávia STU Bratislava

Lord Z 210031490
Kaliste 92.1163609

KWPN
  0   0   0   0Zdeno KUCHÁR

680 EUR

2
ARCAN 08059

00642 Lu#any JMC2
Tomaso Mongielo

Coldrex 4577 0000008
Alexandra 31990789807

SVK TK
  0   0   0   4Ján CIGAN

520 EUR

19
AFGÁN 09194

03621 Košice Equipolis JK3
Stakkatol
Cantadora07

oldenburg
  0   4Gréta MATIOVÁ

440 EUR

18
CRAUS 08753

03621 Košice Equipolis JK4
Axam Barakat07

Holsteiner
  4Gréta MATIOVÁ

360 EUR

*rf /Súťaž č.4 15.09.2015 20:34:17 1Str:


	_Uvod
	Sut1
	Sut2
	Sut3
	Sut4

